Stgtte og donationer til Kreeftens Bekampelse
fra virksomheder inden for medicinal, medico mv.

1. juli 2023 til 30. juni 2024

Virksomhed

A & H Medical A/S

Aars Tandtekniker v/Louise Adamsen
Abbott Rapid Diagnostics A/S

Adenta

Agito Medical A/S

Aleris A/S

Aleris Hamlet Hospitaler - Transformervej
Ambu A/S

Anette Andersen

Asnaes Apotek v/Apoteker Birte Knutsson
Bandagist-Centret

Biofarma Logistik A/S

Bjerringbro Apotek

Boisen

Bgge Storkgkken ApS

CR Ortolab ApS

CSL Behring ApS

Capio Cfr Aarhus

Capio Privathospital A/S

Carl Zeiss A/S

Chemvet DK A/S

Cook Medical - Ringsted

Dechra Veterinary Products A/S

Dental 888 ApS

Dental Nord ApS

Dntl Nordic ApS

Dronninglund Apotek v/Jesper Nordskjold
Elysee Dental ApS

Esbjerg Jerne Apotek v/Anne H. Kahns
Focuscare/Eakin

Forssling & Co. A/S

Fresenius Kabi

Glorious Enterprises v/Mohammed Akbar
Glostrup Apotek v/Kristian @. Nielsen
Grena Apotek

H.H.H. Holding ApS

Haleon Denmark ApS

Hals Apotek

Haslev Apotek

Hirtshals Apotek v/Jette Mgller Andersen
Hjallerup Apotek

Stotteii

perioden
6000
1500
2400
150
13257
2544
41234
6000
3000
229
3000
9254
13970
2400
3000
3000
2400
2166
3656
10000
2000
18720
2400
3000
3300
200
16600
10000
6600
14045
3000
10000
3600
4200
15000
1650
377446
16600
400
2000
16600



Hounisen Laboratorieudstyr A/S

H@ng Apotek v/Hassan Rana

Injecto Group A/S

Jaka Dental ApS

KRJ Dental ApS

Karl Storz Endoskopi Danmark A/S

Ken Hygiene Systems A/S

Klinisk Tandteknik Troels Renard ApS
Kristinecare

Lemvig Apotek v/Benedicte Hjerl Carstensen
Love Apotek Nykgpbing F.

Marstal Apotek v/Hanna Maria Magnussen
MediGroup ApS

MediTech Scandinavia ApS

Middelfart Apotek v/Tine Klingsten Nielsen
Mgller Specialsko A/S

Ortodonti Service A/S

Ortopaedi Skomageren ApS

Ortos A/S

Plandent A/S

Protesekompagniet A/S

Qufora A/S

Rewvity Danmark A/S

Rye Dental v/Morten Rye

Redovre Apotek v/Camilla Bangert
Safecare Nordic ApS

Salfarm Danmark A/S

Skibby Apotek

Skive Svane Apotek v/Peter Kruger Bak
Smedical ApS

Specialbandager.DK A/S

Steno Apotek Kgbenhavn v/Jesper Gulev Larsen
Stotec A/S

Svaneklinik ApS

TannerMedico A/S

Tarm, Skjern og @lgod Apoteker
Testdig ApS

Tina Lykkegaard ApS

Tonica Elektronik A/S

VWR International A/S

Vejle Lgve Apotek v/Claus Holm Slot
Viborg Svane Apotek v/Rami Zeidan
Vingmed | ViCare A/S

Virogates A/S

Vojens Apotek v/Jacob Grgnne

Wellvita ApS

Arhus Lgve Apotek v/Marianne Schmidt

3000
6600
1000
1400
8600
20000
3605
1800
150
2400
1000
6000
7200
12345
3000
3000
9800
3600
6000
25000
13000
6000
6600
10800
7999
500
10000
14500
2500
200
2400
5000
10800
2400
10000
3000
3000
13000
1000
3000
10000
6600
2400
10000
500
9600
4200



